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CLASSIFICA: PS1 -LINEA1-1
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NUM F CONCORRENTE

108
118
300
242
100
150
112
155
102
530
402
512
508
538
426
412
303
520
304
406
153
204
346
368
322
302
228
392
320
516
109
422
390
404
414
318
144
440
362
378
470
332
246
232
126
448
308
132
436
314
316
384
222
386

AN NAZ MOTOCLUB

ASSOLUTA
Pasqualetti Francesco Arditi
Cianfarani Simone CRM
Alessandrini Gianluca Arditi
D'lppolito Giorgio Arditi
Costantini Claudio BRT
Tigli Luca Arditi
Boezi lvan Arditi
Montanari Tommaso Racing Terni
Bufacchi Gianni CRM
Fedrico Maurizio CMR Lazio
Mastropietro Fabio BRT
Pierpaoli Vincenzo PIERPAOLI
Caprioli Emiliano BRT
Cerioni Emanuele MILANI
Cappa Emilio BRT
Incaini Damiano Arditi
Nera Claudio Foligno
Marini Fabio TIVOLI
Guglielmetti Massimilian Arditi
Adiutori Omar COLLEFERRO
Arronenzi Federico Racing Terni
Biaggi Simone Arditi
Fantozzi Michele CRM
Incaini Mirko Arditi
Ruggiero Raffaele PONTINO
Mammucari Mauro COLLEFERRO
Facchini Samuele Bi&Ti
Gentili Enzo MONTEROMANO
Perfetti Luca PONTINO
Giustiniani Daniele BRT
Pedone Leonardo salemo
Cimaomo Angelo Arditi
Ditta Andrea MILANI
Patulli Fabio CRM
Del Giudice Fabio BRT
Ceci Tullio Orvinio
Marrocco Cristina MONTEROMANO
Fortuna Domenico CMR Lazio
Drago Federico Roma
Sessa Michele Arditi
Versace Renato Orvinio
Ponponi Giorgio COLLEFERRO
Abbate Amerigo Gabriele
Palozzo Federico Onvinio
Proietti Graziano COLLEFERRO
Macioni Andrea CRM
Gentili Sandro MONTEROMANO
Palocci David Onvinio
Moscetta Giovanni COLLEFERRO
Zinna Marcello MONTEROMANO
Mastropietro Ubaldo CRM
D'Agostino Luciano Golden Cross
Suar Filippo COLLEFERRO

Cannass Matteo

Soriano nel Cimino (VT)

Monti della Tolfa

MOTO

HONDA
KTM
YAMAHA
HONDA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
™
Berta
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HONDA
KTM
KTM
KTM
APRILIA
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
KTM
YAMAHA
HONDA
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
BETA
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
HUSABERG
KTM
™
HUSKY
HONDA
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
™
HONDA
KTM
KTM
HUSKY
HUSABERG
KTM
KTM
BETA
HUSKY
HONDA
HONDA
KTM
HONDA

CLASSE
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PUNTI

218.83
226.33
230.63
232.30
23250
23371
23845
23852
24255
242.75
24387
24483
24701
24749
24784
247.98
248.69
250.00
250.86
251.30
251.75
253.07
25344
256.11
25753
258.30
259.36
250.71
260.79
261.93
262.68
266.12
267.79
269.33
269.33
269.45
27175
27211
27254
27255
27307
276.29
276.70
27741
281.69
281.79
282.16
28240
288.70
29254
292.66
29321
295.72
297.29

NETTO

3'38.83
3'46.33
3'50.63
3'52.30
3'52.50
3'53.71
3'58.45
3'58.52
4'02.55
4'02.75
4'03.87
4'04.83
4'07.01
4'07.49
4'07.84
4'07.98
4'08.69
4'10.00
4'10.86
4'11.30
4'11.75
4'13.07
4'13.44
4'16.11
4'17.53
4'18.30
4'19.36
4'19.71
4'20.79
4'21.93
4'22.68
4'26.12
4'27.79
4'29.33
4'29.33
4'29.45
4'31.75
4'32.11
4'32.54
4'32.55
4'33.07
4'36.29
4'36.70
4'37.41
4'41.69
4'41.79
4'42.16
4'42.40
4'48.70
4'52.54
4'52.66
4'53.21
4'55.72
4'57.29
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CLs NUM F CONCORRENTE AN NAZ  MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE PUNTI NETTO

29818  4'58.18

55 444 Moscara Graziano MONTEROMANO HONDA F
56 236 Morelli Marcello COLLEFERRO SUZUKI c 30126  5'01.26
57 136 Frappetta Cristian Onvinio KTM B 30369 5'03.69
58 430 Franchini Gianluca COLLEFERRO KTM F 305.56 5'05.56
59 394 Nunziata Marco Ufo Frascati HONDA D 30623  5'06.23
60 154 Molinari Marco Onvinio ™ B 30928  5'09.28
61 360 Bonucchi Alessandro CRM YAMAHA D 30950  5'09.50
62 340 Molinari Francesco Onvinio ™ D 31254 51254
63 504 Di Marcello Marco Bi&Ti KTM G 31504 5'15.04
64 352 Casalvieri Nicola PONTINO KTM D 32250 5'22.50
65 249 Cardoni Luca Racing Terni KTM C 326.40 5'26.40
66 234 Bianchi Jonathan Onvinio ™ c 33174 5'31.74
67 336 Baldassarri Mario Onvinio ™ D 34641  5'46.41
68 106 Marazza Marco Arditi ™ B 34938  5'49.38
69 258  Siano Bruno Salerno HONDA c 350.26 5'50.26
70 432 Luongo Gianluca COLLEFERRO HUSKY F 36086  6'00.86
71 546 Brunelli Riccardo FALERI HUSABERG G 40815 6'48.15
72 364 Fantini Stefano Power Cross HONDA D 440.69 7'20.69
73 252  Di Francesco Giovanni Motomania YAMAHA c 57171  9'31.71
74 148 Ricci Simone COLLEFERRO KTM B 60143 10'01.43
Esposta ore:
D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO IL DIRETTORE DI GARA
Soriano nel Cimino (VT) CPN-1.6.NET /2
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